Contract Amendment

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.

Attn: Dennis Satre, PE

3803 Parkwood Blvd. Ste. 800
Frisco, TX 75034

Vendor:

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Effective Date

Contract No.
Contract:

October 10, 2016
2013-276
Engineering Services for the Extension of Park Bivd.
from FM 2514 east to SH 78 in Wylie.

2014-081-02-10

Amendment 1 Court Order No.:

FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Removal of the environmental assessment document from phase |l of the original scope and $
approval of a scope modification for the extension of schematic design data from Spencer

Road to SH78 for the purpose of coordinating bridge limits over KCS railroad yard and main line

track facilities for no additional fee per the attached documentation.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original contract sum was:

Net Change by Amendment(s)
CURRENT Amendment No. 1

Total Amendments to Date; 1

The new contract sum including this amendment will be:

$858,600.00
$145,900.00
$287,200.00
$425,500.00

Phase |

Phase Il

Phase Il
$0.00
$0.00

$858,600.00

ACCEPTED BY:

HALFF ASSOCIATES, INC.
3803 Parkwood Blvd. Ste. 800
Frisco, TX 75034

s, Tnb,

SIGNAYURE

DENNIS SATRE, PE

PRINT NAME

TITLE: VI - PRESIDENT
DATE: & o¢t 2016

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY THE
COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
COURT: '

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Kinney, Texas 75071

SIGNATURE /

MICHALYN RAINS, CPPO, CPPB
PRINT NAME

TITLE:
DATE:

PURCHASING AGENT

70]%]]C




